PERFORMANCE
Item
Standards
Structure
Electrical performance
Mechanical performance
Details
Compliance

High temperature and
high oil resistance
ORDER GUIDE
Without cable
With cable
Actuator
Name Shape
Boot seal
roller plunger
Cross roller
plunger
Long roller
plunger
Short roller lever
Plunger
Roller plunger
Boot seal
roller plunger
Cross roller
plunger
Long roller
plunger
Short roller lever
Plunger
Certification
Approving body Standard File No.
UL
EN 60947-5-1
GB 14048.5
R2-50006349
2003010305083850
TÜV
CQC
Roller lever type Roller plunger type
UL 508
CSA C22.2 No.14 E 96090
CONTACT FORM
STANDARDS
D-081
LIMIT SWITCHES
WITH POSITIVE
OPENING MECHANISM
GENERAL PURPOSE
LIMIT SWITCHES
TECHNICAL GUIDE
FOR
LIMIT SWITCHES
EXPLOSION-PROOF
SWITCHES
TECHNICAL GUIDE FOR
EXPLOSION-PROOF
SWITCHES
STANDARD
mLSm
SPATTER-GUARDED
mLSmm
1LS-J7mm
1LS-J8mm
VCL-mm
1LSm-J401
SL1-mC
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS &
SWITCHES
MEASUREMENT
SENSORS
PROXIMITY
SWITCHES
LIMIT
SWITCHES
SAFETY
KEY SWITCHES
SL1-mm